01 00 00
0106 10
013323
014219
014529
015719
017419
018111
02 80 00
024100
03 30 00
0550 00
07 92 00
07 92 00
312011
320523
329000
3340 00

Project Number 528A6-19-601
Replace Concrete Slab, B-106
Department of Veterans Affairs
VA Medical Center

76 Veterans Avenue

Bath, New York

LIST OF SPECIFICATIONS

PROJECT NUMBER:
528A6-19-601

REPLACE CONCRETE SLAB, B-106

GENERAL REQUIREMENTS

OSHA REQUIREMENTS — SAFETY AND HEALTH REGULATIONS
SHOP DRAWINGS, PRODUCT DATA AND SAMPLES
REFERENCE STANDARDS

TESTING LAB SERVICES

TEMPORARY ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROLS
CONSTRUCTION WASTE MANAGEMENT

SUSTAINABLE DESIGN REQUIREMENTS

SEGMENTAL RETAINING WALL AND REINFORCED SLOPES
DEMOLITION

CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE

METAL FABRICATIONS

JOINT SEALANTS

SEALANTS & CAULKING

EARTH MOVING

CEMENT & CONCRETE FOR EXTERIOR IMPROVEMENTS
PLANTING

STORM SEWER UTILITIES
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